
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
 

ATTENDEES SIGN-IN ROSTER 
 

 
Solicitation: SP0600-02-R-0102         Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20, 2002, 1:00 p.m.  
 
Project No. & Title:  Utility Privatization, Corona, CA            Meeting Purpose:  Pre-Proposal Conference                            
 
 
     Name                                Organization                                   E-Mail Address                                        Phone…     
 
 
 
Catlin O’Leary    DESC-EPP    cmoleary@desc.dla.mil  703-767-2394____ 
 
Terrie Workman   DESC-EPP    tworkman@desc.dla.mil  703-767-8130____ 
 
Mike White    DESC-EPP    mwhite@desc.dla.mil  703-767-9653____ 
 
Domingo G. Bocalan   NSWC-CORONA   bocalandg@corona.navy.mil 909-273-5139____ 
 
Roger Salas    SCE     rsalas@sce.com   909-357-6580____ 
 
Rich Viveros    SCE     viverorm@sce.com   760-954-5802____ 
 
Chuck Horton   SCE     hortonct@sce.com   626-302-1354____ 
 
Phil Greshaw    SCE     gresapb@sce.com   909-213-1409____ 
 
Calvin Kawamura   SWDIV    kawamuracy@navfac.navy.mil 619-532-1813____ 
 
Benton Polzeh   Bearing Point    bpolzeh@bearingpoint.net  703-747-5922____ 
 
Kevin McCulla   DESC-EE    kmcculla@desc.dla.mil  703-767-8150         
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Jessica J ostarcevic   NSWC-CORONA   ostarcevicjj@corona.navy.mil  909-273-5379   
 
Jeff Taylor    NSWC-CORONA   taylorja@corona.navy.mil   909-273-4867 
 
Syd Harris    San Diego Gas & Elect.  sharris@semprautilities.com  858-654-1191 
 
Earl Plummer   So. Cal. Gas Co.   eplummer@semprautilities.com  567-803-7357 
 
Nathan Smith   SCE     Nathan.smith@sce.com   714-895-0685 
 
Jerome Drossel   So. Cal. Gas Co.   Jdrossel@semprautilities.com  909-335-7823 
 
Roger Moisant   So. Cal. Gas Co.   rmoisant@semprautilities.com  909-335-7800 
 
Jim Wine    So. Cal. Gas Co.   jwine@semprautilities.com   213-244-5877 
 
Ishtiaq A. Christi   SCE     chistiia@sce.com    626-302-1966 
 
Jeff Salazar    So. Cal. Gas Co.   jlsalazar@semprautilities.com  562-803-7415 
 
Jorge Aspa    So. Cal Gas Co.   jaspa@semprautilities.com   909-335-7819 
 


